HIGH DENSITY LED STRIP SERIES HIGH POWER INDOOR
LP-3528-240-24-YY-H90
LED Type
# of LEDs per foot (304mm)
Viewing Angle
LED Life
Colour Temperature
CRI
Custom Cuttable
Operating Voltage
Maximum Single Run
Power Consumption
LED Spacing
Approvals
Adhesive
High Brightness 3528 Epistar LEDs
72
120º
50,000 hours to 70% initial lumen output
Warm White 3000K, Neutral White 4000K,
Cool White 6500K
90+
1”
24V DC
16.4 ft
5.8 W/ft
4.2mm
cETLus
3M double side adhesive tape
PRODUCT CODE:
LP - 3528 - 240 - 24 - YY - H90
LED Colour
3000K
4000K
6500K